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Place

10

11

Association / Ligue

C.T. LAVALOUZE
LIMOUSIN

STE TOULOUSAINE T.S.
MIDI-PYRENEES

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

C.O. TRITHOISE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.T. DU CASTELLAS
PROVENCE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

ALBA SERENATIR CLUB
CORSE

C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON
PROVENCE

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. EPINAL
LORRAINE

Nom / Prénom

DUPRE Cyril
FROIDEFOND Jean-Fabrice
GUILLOU Laurent

GOBBINI Jean-Louis
JACQUIER Vincent
KETTOU Missoum

BRENET Philippe
CHAUVELOT Jérémie
HENNEQUIN Samuel

COUSIN Loic
DUFORT Sébastien
LEMAIRE Laurent

JUILLARD Cirgues
MACRON Fanny
VERNHETTES Vincent

ANTONIW Laurent
MORIN David
SCHACKMANN Rémi

PALANDRI Olivier
PALANDRI Richard
SOMMOVIGO Jean-David

DEBEIRE Georges
DEBEIRE Grégory
GARCIA Jean-Luc

ABIVEN Christian
VIEUGUE Nathalie
WARRE Lionel

FONTAINE Pierre-Francois
MASSON Jean-Pierre
NOLASCO Fabienne

BREINLEN Jessica
CHASSEL Frédéric
MICHEL Grégory

Séries
95,0 93,0
93,0 88,0
99,0 90,0
95,0 80,0
97,0 91,0
100,0 94,0
100,0 86,0
96,0 91,0
98,0 79,0
96,0 84,0
97,0 85,0
99,0 87,0
97,0 92,0
93,0 82,0
97,0 87,0
97,0 89,0
98,0 82,0
98,0 84,0
98,0 88,0
96,0 90,0
90,0 85,0
93,0 88,0
96,0 88,0
96,0 83,0
97,0 86,0
91,0 83,0
98,0 89,0
98,0 76,0
98,0 83,0
98,0 90,0
99,0 83,0
94,0 85,0
99,0 82,0

188,0
181,0
189,0

175,0
188,0
194,0

186,0
187,0
177,0

180,0
182,0
186,0

189,0
175,0
184,0

186,0
180,0
182,0

186,0
186,0
175,0

181,0
184,0
179,0

183,0
174,0
187,0

174,0
181,0
188,0

182,0
179,0
181,0

Ind.

188,0
181,0
189,0

175,0
188,0
194,0

186,0
187,0
177,0

180,0
182,0
186,0

189,0
175,0
184,0

186,0
180,0
182,0

186,0
186,0
175,0

181,0
184,0
179,0

183,0
174,0
187,0

174,0
181,0
188,0

182,0
179,0
181,0

Total
558,0

557,0

550,0

548,0

548,0

548,0

547,0

544,0

544,0

543,0

542,0
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Place
1

13

14

15

15

17

17

19

20

20

22

Association / Ligue

T.S. MANDALLAZ
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

S.T. PROPATRIA
LORRAINE

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ILE DE FRANCE

T.O. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

LYON SPORT METROPOLE
LYONNAIS

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

CIBLE ROANNAISE
LYONNAIS

S.T. ISTRES-FOS
PROVENCE

Nom / Prénom

BARDIN Florian
GARNIER James
VALVASON Michel

COCHET Joseph
DEPARDIEU Stéphane
VERANY André

BEDEL Ludovic
CLEMENT Nicolas
CUNY Daniel

GIRARD Stéphane
MASGONTY Philippe
THOMAS Patrick

COMBEAU Martial
JARDIN Christophe
VIOLA Alain

LEYSSENNE Michel
PHILIPPON Laurent
ZAMORA Christophe

BARRIELLE Jean-Pierre
BIGACHE Antoine
UBEDA Louis

BOUDAUD Eric
CHAILLOUX Corinne
LLORED Thierry

BERTIN Gilbert
FONTENOY Roch
FONTENOY Yann

CHAIZE Vincent
MURAT Olivier
RICHARD Jean-Charles

BAULT Olivier
BOISSY Christophe
RAMIREZ Pierre

Séries
90,0 80,0
99,0 86,0
98,0 89,0
94,0 89,0
99,0 87,0
91,0 81,0
99,0 87,0
85,0 85,0
98,0 86,0
92,0 83,0
95,0 83,0
98,0 88,0
99,0 84,0
94,0 81,0
96,0 85,0
99,0 75,0
97,0 82,0
99,0 86,0
94,0 86,0
100,0 85,0
97,0 76,0
99,0 80,0
94,0 80,0
95,0 89,0
96,0 85,0
94,0 73,0
96,0 91,0
950 82,0
97,0 87,0
90,0 84,0
96,0 80,0
94,0 87,0
88,0 86,0

170,0
185,0
187,0

183,0
186,0
172,0

186,0
170,0
184,0

175,0
178,0
186,0

183,0
175,0
181,0

174,0
179,0
185,0

180,0
185,0
173,0

179,0
174,0
184,0

181,0
167,0
187,0

177,0
184,0
174,0

176,0
181,0
174,0

Ind.

170,0
185,0
187,0

183,0
186,0
172,0

186,0
170,0
184,0

175,0
178,0
186,0

183,0
175,0
181,0

174,0
179,0
185,0

180,0
185,0
173,0

179,0
174,0
184,0

181,0
167,0
187,0

177,0
184,0
174,0

176,0
181,0
174,0

Total
542,0

541,0

540,0

539,0

539,0

538,0

538,0

537,0

535,0

535,0

531,0
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Place
23

24

25

26

26

28

29

30

Association / Ligue

S.T.C.R. DE LALOIRE
LYONNAIS

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
CENTRE

S.T. 1889 COLMAR
ALSACE

C.T. BEAUJOLAIS
LYONNAIS

LES TIREURS ROC NOIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.S. BRETAGNE TIR
BRETAGNE

C.T.P. NEMROD
PROVENCE

C.T. SELLOIS
CENTRE

Nom / Prénom

COLOMB Paul
MIALON Hervé
VAUCANSON Hubert

HUCHET Alain
MARSEILLE Robert
POUPAULT Philippe

HALLER Christophe
HOSTETTER Denis
LACHER Patrick

CARLOTTI Arnaud
CHARMET Jean-Marc
LAMAIN Kévin

MAURICE Dominique
MOYSEN Pascal
YARD Jean

DUTUS James
MICHAUT Henri
PANHELEUX Loic

CARAVIA Jean-Pierre
MEYER Jonathan
STEINER Violette

FRANQUELIN Eric
SAUVAGE Patrick
SELLIER Christophe

- Fin -

Séries
98,0 65,0
940 82,0
100,0 89,0
93,0 83,0
93,0 77,0
94,0 85,0
96,0 79,0
91,0 78,0
94,0 79,0
100,0 69,0
92,0 74,0
97,0 77,0
95,0 58,0
99,0 88,0
89,0 80,0
94,0 68,0
90,0 75,0
97,0 80,0
71,0 76,0
99,0 95,0
71,0 68,0

0 0

0 0
99,0 90,0

163,0
176,0
189,0

176,0
170,0
179,0

175,0
169,0
173,0

169,0
166,0
174,0

153,0
187,0
169,0

162,0
165,0
177,0

147,0

194,0
139,0

189,0

Ind.

163,0
176,0
189,0

176,0
170,0
179,0

175,0
169,0
173,0

169,0
166,0
174,0

153,0
187,0
169,0

162,0
165,0
177,0

147,0

194,0
139,0

189,0

Total
528,0

525,0

517,0

509,0

509,0

504,0

480,0

189,0



