

Championnat de France TAR 2015

Du 25 jun 2015 au 28 jun 2015

Edité le 27 jun 2015 à 18:30 - page 1 -

Palmarès par Equipe

820 Carabine 22Ir Seniors 1

ce Association / Ligue	Nom / Prénom	Séries	Ind.	Total
C.T. LA VALOUZE LIMOUSIN	DUPRE Cyril FROIDEFOND Jean-Fabrice GUILLOU Laurent	95,0 93,0 93,0 88,0 99,0 90,0	188,0 188,0 181,0 181,0 189,0 189,0	558,0
STE TOULOUSAINE T.S. MIDI-PYRENEES	GOBBINI Jean-Louis JACQUIER Vincent KETTOU Missoum	95,0 80,0 97,0 91,0 100,0 94,0	175,0 175,0 188,0 188,0 194,0 194,0	557,0
ETOILE AUXONNAISE BOURGOGNE	BRENET Philippe CHAUVELOT Jérémie HENNEQUIN Samuel	100,0 86,0 96,0 91,0 98,0 79,0	186,0 186,0 187,0 187,0 177,0 177,0	550,0
C.O. TRITHOISE NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS	COUSIN Loïc DUFORT Sébastien LEMAIRE Laurent	96,0 84,0 97,0 85,0 99,0 87,0	180,0 180,0 182,0 182,0 186,0 186,0	548,0
C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE	JUILLARD Cirgues MACRON Fanny VERNHETTES Vincent	97,0 92,0 93,0 82,0 97,0 87,0	189,0 189,0 175,0 175,0 184,0 184,0	548,0
PATRIOTE SENONAISE BOURGOGNE	ANTONIW Laurent MORIN David SCHACKMANN Rémi	97,0 89,0 98,0 82,0 98,0 84,0	186,0 186,0 180,0 180,0 182,0 182,0	548,0
ALBA SERENA TIR CLUB CORSE	PALANDRI Olivier PALANDRI Richard SOMMOVIGO Jean-David	98,0 88,0 96,0 90,0 90,0 85,0	186,0 186,0 186,0 186,0 175,0 175,0	547,0
C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON PROVENCE	DEBEIRE Georges DEBEIRE Grégory GARCIA Jean-Luc	93,0 88,0 96,0 88,0 96,0 83,0	181,0 181,0 184,0 184,0 179,0 179,0	544,0
ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE CENTRE	ABIVEN Christian VIEUGUE Nathalie WARRE Lionel	97,0 86,0 91,0 83,0 98,0 89,0	183,0 183,0 174,0 174,0 187,0 187,0	544,0
FTA BULLY-LES-MINES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS	FONTAINE Pierre-François MASSON Jean-Pierre NOLASCO Fabienne	98,0 76,0 98,0 83,0 98,0 90,0	174,0 174,0 181,0 181,0 188,0 188,0	543,0
S.T. EPINAL LORRAINE	BREINLEN Jessica CHASSEL Frédéric MICHEL Grégory	99,0 83,0 94,0 85,0 99,0 82,0	182,0 182,0 179,0 179,0 181,0 181,0	542,0



Championnat de France TAR 2015

Du 25 jun 2015 au 28 jun 2015

Edité le 27 jun 2015 à 18:30 - page 2 -

Palmarès par Equipe

920	Carabine	201r	Caniara	1
0/1/	CAIADIIIE	• ////	אונוווואכ	,

Association / Ligue	Nom / Prénom	Séries		Ind.	Total
T.S. MANDALLAZ DAUPHINE-SAVOIE	BARDIN Florian GARNIER James VALVASON Michel	90,0 80,0 99,0 86,0 98,0 89,0	170,0 185,0 187,0	170,0 185,0 187,0	542,0
T.C. STADE LAURENTIN COTE D'AZUR	COCHET Joseph DEPARDIEU Stéphane VERANY André	94,0 89,0 99,0 87,0 91,0 81,0	183,0 186,0 172,0	183,0 186,0 172,0	541,0
S.T. PROPATRIA LORRAINE	BEDEL Ludovic CLEMENT Nicolas CUNY Daniel	99,0 87,0 85,0 85,0 98,0 86,0	186,0 170,0 184,0	186,0 170,0 184,0	540,0
U.S.M. MALAKOFF ILE DE FRANCE	GIRARD Stéphane MASGONTY Philippe THOMAS Patrick	92,0 83,0 95,0 83,0 98,0 88,0	175,0 178,0 186,0	175,0 178,0 186,0	539,0
T.O. LYONNAIS LYONNAIS	COMBEAU Martial JARDIN Christophe VIOLA Alain	99,0 84,0 94,0 81,0 96,0 85,0	183,0 175,0 181,0	183,0 175,0 181,0	539,0
LA DU GUESCLIN BRETAGNE	LEYSSENNE Michel PHILIPPON Laurent ZAMORA Christophe	99,0 75,0 97,0 82,0 99,0 86,0	174,0 179,0 185,0	174,0 179,0 185,0	538,0
S.T. TOULON COTE D'AZUR	BARRIELLE Jean-Pierre BIGACHE Antoine UBEDA Louis	94,0 86,0 100,0 85,0 97,0 76,0	180,0 185,0 173,0	180,0 185,0 173,0	538,0
LYON SPORT METROPOLE LYONNAIS	BOUDAUD Eric CHAILLOUX Corinne LLORED Thierry	99,0 80,0 94,0 80,0 95,0 89,0	179,0 174,0 184,0	179,0 174,0 184,0	537,0
ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN POITOU-CHARENTES	BERTIN Gilbert FONTENOY Roch FONTENOY Yann	96,0 85,0 94,0 73,0 96,0 91,0	181,0 167,0 187,0	181,0 167,0 187,0	535,0
CIBLE ROANNAISE LYONNAIS	CHAIZE Vincent MURAT Olivier RICHARD Jean-Charles	95,0 82,0 97,0 87,0 90,0 84,0	177,0 184,0 174,0	177,0 184,0 174,0	535,0
S.T. ISTRES-FOS PROVENCE	BAULT Olivier BOISSY Christophe RAMIREZ Pierre	96,0 80,0 94,0 87,0 88,0 86,0	176,0 181,0 174,0	176,0 181,0 174,0	531,0



Championnat de France TAR 2015

Du 25 jun 2015 au 28 jun 2015

Edité le 27 jun 2015 à 18:30 - page 3 -

Palmarès par Equipe

820 Carabine 22Ir Seniors 1					
Place	Association / Ligue	Nom / Prénom	Séries	Ind.	Total
23	S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE LYONNAIS	COLOMB Paul MIALON Hervé VAUCANSON Hubert	98,0 65,0 94,0 82,0 100,0 89,0	163,0 163,0 176,0 176,0 189,0 189,0	528,0
24	C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS CENTRE	HUCHET Alain MARSEILLE Robert POUPAULT Philippe	93,0 83,0 93,0 77,0 94,0 85,0	176,0 176,0 170,0 170,0 179,0 179,0	525,0
25	S.T. 1889 COLMAR ALSACE	HALLER Christophe HOSTETTER Denis LACHER Patrick	96,0 79,0 91,0 78,0 94,0 79,0	175,0 175,0 169,0 169,0 173,0 173,0	517,0
26	C.T. BEAUJOLAIS LYONNAIS	CARLOTTI Arnaud CHARMET Jean-Marc LAMAIN Kévin	100,0 69,0 92,0 74,0 97,0 77,0	169,0 169,0 166,0 166,0 174,0 174,0	509,0
26	LES TIREURS ROC NOIR DAUPHINE-SAVOIE	MAURICE Dominique MOYSEN Pascal YARD Jean	95,0 58,0 99,0 88,0 89,0 80,0	153,0 153,0 187,0 187,0 169,0 169,0	509,0
28	C.S. BRETAGNE TIR BRETAGNE	DUTUS James MICHAUT Henri PANHELEUX Loïc	94,0 68,0 90,0 75,0 97,0 80,0	162,0 162,0 165,0 165,0 177,0 177,0	504,0
29	C.T.P. NEMROD PROVENCE	CARAVIA Jean-Pierre MEYER Jonathan STEINER Violette	71,0 76,0 99,0 95,0 71,0 68,0	147,0 147,0 194,0 194,0 139,0 139,0	480,0
30	C.T. SELLOIS CENTRE	FRANQUELIN Eric SAUVAGE Patrick SELLIER Christophe	0 0 0 0 99,0 90,0	0 0 0 0 189,0 189,0	189,0